
3ª ETAPA CIPO 2021 - 3ª ETAPA ORISPRINT 2021
CAMPO LARGO - PR 14.8.2021

Clube de Orientação Gralha Azul

Eduardo Henrique Jacinto
COBRA
Course : H Adulto E
Distance : 3500m (Climbing 46m)
Time : 0:26:54 (7'41"/km)

6/8 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Leandro Junior do Nascimento 0:18:17
2. Gelson Andrey Zago Togni 0:21:35
3. Pietro Andrade Pastro 0:24:38

1. 96 00:02:29 336m 7'23"/km
2. 107 00:00:48 00:03:17 134m 5'58"/km
3. 117 00:00:58 00:04:15 174m 5'33"/km
4. 105 00:02:06 00:06:21 293m 7'10"/km
5. 104 00:04:02 00:10:23 126m 32'01"/km
6. 103 00:00:54 00:11:17 94m 9'34"/km
7. 102 00:01:37 00:12:54 278m 5'49"/km
8. 100 00:01:51 00:14:45 265m 6'59"/km
9. 108 00:02:26 00:17:11 259m 9'24"/km

10. 97 00:00:53 00:18:04 101m 8'45"/km
11. 120 00:00:51 00:18:55 148m 5'45"/km
12. 119 00:03:08 00:22:03 439m 7'08"/km
13. 93 00:01:27 00:23:30 207m 7'00"/km
14. 94 00:00:46 00:24:16 122m 6'17"/km
15. 110 00:01:49 00:26:05 128m 14'12"/km
16. 118 00:00:37 00:26:42 48m 12'51"/km
17. 999 00:00:12 00:26:54 41m 4'53"/km
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